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107
105
125
106
5
40
119
30
66
65
43
9
20
14
18
59
57
110
120
19
22
140
124
21
26

63
127
16
60
118
25
39
23
102
72
116
36
69
123
137
61
138
67
142
50
131
46
104
28

Name

Muffin Men

Just Cruisin

Probably Lost

Lightning Speed Robots
DFG

The Mucky Ones
Geographically Challenged
Joke Dads 3.0

the chosen ones
Peanut Butter Cups
WBC

Sams Squad

Cupid Stunts

WAR 1

Backyard Poultry
Karori for Glory

How to trian your Boomer
The Bushwhackers
Hendos

Big Bang Big Balls

Fire Fire

This is the Life

Pinnacle

Direction Seekers

Grandma Josephine's Dirty Underpan
9/4 Squirrels in 3/4 of an Overcoat

Nimble Negotiators
The young and the restless
Zoomy Bum farts

Lost some were!
Dragon Hunters
Getting Harder
Teambob

Fire Fire Fire

2 fast

Galloping Gumboots
Cirgue de Sore LEgs
Sole Destroyers

3 Roses and a Thorn
MT Tanks
Streamlined

Newry Natives

The Beanie saved us
Two Guys and Two Angry Wives
Twisted Sisters
Double Trouble

Dirt Divas

25% fit 75% optimistic
Dream Chaffers

Hoof Hearted

Division
Mens 2s
Mens 2s
Mens 2s
Mens 2s
College
Mens 4s
Mixed 2s
Mens 4s
Mens 2s
Mixed 4s
Mens 4s
College
Mens 4s
College
Mens 4s
Mixed 4s
Mixed 4s
Mens 2s
Mixed 2s
Mens 4s
Mens 4s
Womens 2s
Mixed 2s
Mens 4s
Mens 4s
College
Mixed 4s
Mixed 2s
College
Mixed 4s
Mixed 2s
Mens 4s
Mens 4s
Mens 4s
Mens 2s
Mixed 4s
Mixed 2s
Mixed 4s
Mixed 4s
Mixed 2s
Womens 2s
Mixed 4s
Womens 2s
Mixed 4s
Womens 2s
Mixed 4s
Womens 2s
Mixed 4s
Mens 2s
Mens 4s

Time
3:26:38
3:38:48
3:42:08
3:59:58
4:15:28
4:16:47
4:17:25
4:19:33
4:21:05
4:22:30
4:28:59
4:30:19
4:30:51
4:31:53
4:33:18
4:44:03
4:44:46
4:46:08
4:48:24
4:49:25
4:49:52
4:52:15
4:52:43
4:53:18
4:54:27
4:56:38
4:59:21
4:59:26
5.02:17
5:03:48
5:04:16
5:06:13
5:07:42
5:08:34
5:09:01
5:10:37
5:14:29
5:15:38
5:18:45
5:23:04
5:24:24
5:27:53
5:29:00
5:29:01
5:29:06
5:29:45
5:30:00
5:30:35
5:31:13
5:31:51

Diff

0:12:10
0:15:30
0:33:20
0:48:50
0:50:09 ##
0:50:47
0:52:55
0:54:27
0:55:52
1:02:21
1:03:41
1:04:13
1:05:15
1:06:40
1:17:25
1:18:08
1:19:30
1:21:46
1:22:47
1:23:14 ##
1:25:37
1:26:05
1:26:40
1:27:49
1:30:00
1:32:43
1:32:48
1:35:39
1:37:10
1:37:38
1:39:35
1:41:04
1:41:56
1:42:23
1:43:59
1:47:51
1:49:00
1:52:07
1:56:26
1:57:46
2:01:15
2:02:22 11
2:02:23
2:02:28
2:03:07
2:03:22
2:03:57 ##
2:04:35
2:05:13



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

13
14

(o))

10
15
14

15
16
17
16

18
17

19
18

19

20
10
11
10
12

20
21
22
21
23
11

12
11
13

22
10
24

11
14

25
12
13

109
58
48
115
134
15
101
56
34

42
29
33
47

24
64
121
27
68
70
54

135
31

111
114
108
82
74
62
32
38
55
37
10
143

117
13
130
49
136
35
79
78
141

77
41
133
103

Team Crow

Kapiti Wahine + the husbands
Awesome Foursome
Branderzwaag

| thought this was a pub crawl
We'll Come in a Comfortable Positio
100% Renewable Energy

HIIT this

Quia Victor Salmo

110%

The Wanderers

Jared and the baldies

only here for the free shirt
aimless wonderers

Easier said than run

Four Real

Not fast nor furious

MANIC

Guardians of the groceries
Wild Strength & Conditioning 4
Banging Babes

HDC Comms

FDMC / SHGC

Run time!

Me He Te

Bad boyz

Mens 2s
Mixed 4s
Mixed 4s
Mixed 2s
Womens 2s
College
Mens 2s
Mixed 4s
Mens 4s
College
Mens 4s
Mens 4s
Mens 4s
Mixed 4s
College
Mens 4s
Mixed 4s
Mixed 2s
Mens 4s
Mixed 4s
Womens 4s
Mixed 4s
College
Womens 2s
Mens 4s
College

We both have 3 kids and somewhat h Mens 2s

Booty and the beast

Not late, just slow

Thought this was a wine tour.....
Lost and Found

Nga hau e wha

Minds Blown

Straighter Lines and Bigger Spreads
Health High Whoooop!!!

Straight Off The Couch

Should've Turned Left
Vaginamite

Horowhenua College

Delusions of competence

Umm I'm not going to say that out |
Dad's girls

DBC Adventurers

Running on expresso martinis
Scrambled Legs

Slow Learners #stillhaven'ttrained
Rusty beavers

This Way Up

Creamster

Rusty

The Only Keen 4

Help

2 guys who really need HELP

Mixed 2s
Mens 2s
Womens 4s
Womens 4s
Mixed 4s
Mens 4s
Mens 4s
Mixed 4s
Mens 4s
College
Womens 2s
College
Mixed 2s
College
Womens 2s
Mixed 4s
Womens 2s
Mens 4s
Womens 4s
Womens 4s
Womens 2s
College
Womens 4s
Mens 4s
Womens 2s
Mens 2s

5:34:39
5:36:53
5:37:25
5:38:28
5:41:06
5:42:16
5:45:22
5:50:19
5:51:13
5:54:40
5:55:48
5:56:52
5:58:12
6:02:03
6:03:25
6:03:41
6:03:43
6:04:08
6:07:25
6:09:46
6:10:39
6:14:05
6:14:06
6:14:12
6:15:45
6:16:08
6:16:50
6:17:47
6:22:34
6:31:20
6:36:02
6:36:09
6:38:14
6:40:14
6:41:34
6:42:50
6:47:49
6:51:06
6:53:39
7:05:33
7:13:16
7:16:51
7:25:33
7:30:08
7:30:55
7:36:44
7:41:56
7:49:01
7:51:33
7:57:12
8:05:00
8:06:10
8:08:30

2:08:01
2:10:15
2:10:47
2:11:50
2:14:28
2:15:38
2:18:44
2:23:41
2:24:35
2:28:02
2:29:10
2:30:14
2:31:34
2:35:25
2:36:47
2:37:03
2:37:05
2:37:30
2:40:47
2:43:08
2:44:01
2:47:27
2:47:28
2:47:34
2:49:07
2:49:30
2:50:12
2:51:09
2:55:56
3:04:42
3:09:24 ##
3:09:31
3:11:36
3:13:36
3:14:56
3:16:12
3:21:11
3:24:28 ##
3:27:01
3:38:55
3:46:38
3:50:13
3:58:55
4:03:30
4:04:17
4:10:06
4:15:18
4:22:23
4:24:55 &
4:30:34
4:38:22 ™
4:39:32
4:41:52



104 23
105 7
106 8
107 9
108 24
109 10
110 11
111 12
112 13
113 12
114 13
DNF
DNF

Abbreviations:
Notes.

51
80
76
73
53
83
84
81
71
122
132
126
75

Four go Orienteering
Sole Sisters

Ride like the winded
Jason waterfalls

Got Banged

Unrealistic expectations
WTF...where's the finish
The Red Queens
Certain Death

Mr and Mrs Smith
Ginlems

Wild Strength and Conditioning 2
Rapa Girls

I Minus 1hr for assisting with injury

** Heaps missing

" ost chip
## No penalty

& missed CPs + plus hrs

Mixed 4s
Womens 4s
Womens 4s
Womens 4s
Mixed 4s
Womens 4s
Womens 4s
Womens 4s
Womens 4s
Mixed 2s
Womens 2s
Mixed 2s
Womens 4s

8:23:23
8:23:34
8:25:06
8:29:56
8:42:57
9:06:10
9:07:10
9:08:01
9:32:39
10:57:32
11:35:33

4:56:45
4:56:56
4:58:28 !
5:03:18
5:16:19 &&
5:39:32
5:40:32
5:41:23
6:06:01 &&
7:30:54 **
8:08:55 &&&&



